Acquarena Cup 2018
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Cp RISULTATI PER ANNO DI NASCITA

100 Stile Libero

Bressanone BZ, Sabato 02/06/2018 11:38

Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Cor Ser. Atleta
2006 - F

1° 4 2 ORTLER SAMANTHA

2° 3 3 SPADONI LINDA

3° 3 2 RUIZ SARA

4° 6 2 LINTNER SOPHIA

5° 5 2 SPITALER HANNAH

6° 2 3 PREVIATI MARTA

7° 6 3 LAZZARI ANGELICA

8° 7 3 MARCOLINI ARIANNA
9° 4 3 CALLEGARI MARIKA
10° 1 3 PERGHER GIULIA

11° 2 2 CUTRUPI MICHELLE
12° 7 2 CARRISI NATHALIE ANNA
13° 2 5 SPIRITO LIVIA

14° 5 5 GIANOTTI TIARA MARIA
15° 5 4 LANZI STELLA

16° 4 4 MAIR TERESA

17° 3 6 GOLLER ELENA

18° 8 1 MAIR HANNAH

19° 7 4 LIMONCELLA SHARON
19° 6 4 UNGERICHT PAULINE
21° 3 5 DORFMANN VALENTINA
22° 7 5 PRETIN LISA

23° 7 6 RUMERIO ELENA

24° 2 6 ZANDONAI SERENA
2007 - F

1° 1 2 BACHER DENA

2° 5 3 DE FRANCO SABRINA
3° 8 2 STRAUDI ARIEL

4° 8 3 HASELRIEDER LOTTA
5° 1 4 GALVAGNI MADDALENA
6° 2 4 FRANCESCHI ALESSIA
7° 4 5 MICHELI SARA

8° 3 4  WINKLER AMY

9° 8 4 MOSER JULIA

10° 4 6 COMINATO ARIANNA
11° 6 5 NEIDIGER GAIA

12° 8 5 KRALER NELLYS

13° 5 6 SERAFINI CAMILLA

14° 1 5 STEINER INA

15° 1 6 PIERANTONI ANNA

16° 8 6 RUNGGALDIER LIDIA
17° 6 6 DE MARCO NOEMI
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Cat.: Esordienti A F

Societa
SSV BOZEN
SPORT VILLAGE SSD ARL - PESARO
SSV BOZEN
SSV BOZEN
SSV BOZEN

A.S.DILETT. NUOTO CLUB BREBBIA
A.S.DILETT. NUOTO CLUB BREBBIA
SPORT VILLAGE SSD ARL - PESARO
A.S. MERANO S.P.D.

ASD POLISPORTIVA AVI

SSV BOZEN

A.S.DILETT. NUOTO CLUB BREBBIA
ASD NUOTO GARDENA
A.S.DILETT. NUOTO CLUB BREBBIA
SPORT VILLAGE SSD ARL - PESARO
SSV BRUNECK A.V.S.

ASD NUOTO GARDENA

ASD POLISPORTIVA AVI

ASD LAIVES NUOTO

SSV BRUNECK A.V.S.

ASD BRESSANONE NUOTO

ASD NUOTO GARDENA

ASD NUOTO GARDENA

2001 TEAM

ASD BRESSANONE NUOTO
A.S.DILETT. NUOTO CLUB BREBBIA
SSV BRUNECK A.V.S.

SSV BRUNECK A.V.S.

2001 TEAM

ASD LAIVES NUOTO

SSV BRUNECK A.V.S.

SSV BRUNECK A.V.S.

SSV BRUNECK A.V.S.

ASD LAIVES NUOTO

SSV BRUNECK A.V.S.

SSV BRUNECK A.V.S.

SPORT VILLAGE SSD ARL - PESARO
SSV BRUNECK A.V.S.

SPORT VILLAGE SSD ARL - PESARO
ASD NUOTO GARDENA

ASD POLISPORTIVA AVI

Tempo

01:05.83
01:08.29
01:08.74
01:09.72
01:10.03
01:10.32
01:11.27
01:11.94
01:12.03
01:12.15
01:12.17
01:14.09
01:15.05
01:15.09
01:16.10
01:17.61
01:19.08
01:19.44
01:19.69
01:19.69
01:19.70
01:21.27
01:27.09
01:29.95

01:09.71
01:11.86
01:13.76
01:17.19
01:19.22
01:19.88
01:20.76
01:22.35
01:23.60
01:23.65
01:24.17
01:24.28
01:24.53
01:25.04
01:31.20
01:31.74
01:32.53

Pti

9.00
7.00
6.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

5.00

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com


http://www.natatoria.com

